   Please refer to the www.cree.com data provided on the manual.
     Maximum drive current optional:  1800mA;
     Maximum drive current optional:  1800mA;
     Zhaga Book3 Green indicator marks:
     Direct mounting with machine screws M3x6mm;
     Green indicator marks.
Features VS Benefits
* The SimpoLED-CRE13580 Cree Modular Passive LED Coolers are specifically designed for

prior notice.
 Height (mm)
 Ex.order code - 12
1
 B-Black
 C-Clear
BJB:50-2001CR
THREAD
DEPTH
BJB:47.319.2140.50
IDEAL:50-2102CR
MOUNTING
OPTION
2
  Mounting Options and Drawings & Dimensions
Example:SimpoLED-CRE-13580-B-1,2
1
CXA35xx ; IDEAL:50-2303CR
M3
THREAD
BJB: 47.319.6120.50
IDEAL:50-2000CR
THREAD HOLE
DISTANCE
CXA-13xx
CXA-15xx ;